
Premier JWW 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Breed

MCT 50

Rebel Deborah Hunt37.15 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Papillon

Razzel Mary Scesny39.50 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Papillon

Eloise Tamara Lazarus53.40 NQ 0 0 0 0 4Scottish Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 48

Zazie Betse Curtis100 43.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature Poodle

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bravo Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Nikki Louise TraskaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 9
Breed

MCT 45

Sadie Andrea Carson35.50 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie

Chanel Carolyn Biondi40.26 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Nym Barbara Cherry45.18 NQ 0 1 1 0 1Brittany

Cora Beth Fatse46.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 2Australian Shepherd

Gale Martha Davis46.91 NQ 1 2 2 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

50.59 NQ 0 3 1 0 6Border Collie

Cato Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Quintus Linda RobinsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tinkle Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 18
Breed

MCT 42

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 29.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie

Newz Karen Lechner100 33.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Caper Bob Young100 36.17 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever

Jack James Standish31.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier JWW 20" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Flynn Margaret Stevens40.71 NQ 0 3 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Windy Laura Scanlon42.11 NQ 1 1 2 0 1All American Dog

Cadence Jane McLoughlin42.19 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu44.14 NQ 0 0 1 0 3Golden Retriever

Windy Mary Nottingham45.15 NQ 0 1 1 0 4Portuguese Water 
Dog

Tully Carla Rash47.06 NQ 0 2 0 0 6All American Dog

Sulley Debbie Rybak47.84 NQ 1 1 0 0 6Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik48.96 NQ 1 1 1 0 7Border Collie

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo50.01 NQ 0 0 0 0 9Samoyed

Tellie Jane McLoughlin50.88 NQ 1 2 1 0 9Australian Shepherd

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Phoebe Kristina WittchenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Wish Carolyn BiondiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Zing Joyce OconnellNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Premier JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5
Breed

MCT 46

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 40.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle

Hogan Steve Basson35.44 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Weimaraner

Oakley Lynn Fichman36.53 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Nova Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Tervuren

Radley Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 55

Skye Claudia McGuire49.74 NQ 0 3 2 0 0Toy Poodle

Dee Claudia McGuireNQ 0 0 0 1 0Toy Poodle

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 53

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin54.76 NQ 0 2 1 0 2West Highland 
White Terrier

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

MCT 50

Tweed Martha Davis45.50 NQ 0 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Premier JWW 12"P Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

MCT 47

Echo Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Kaya Christina InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Breed

MCT 51

Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 37.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Labrador Retriever

Phoebe James Standish100 38.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak44.53 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 50

Elvis Nancy Wentworth100 42.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Terrier

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 43

Zing Joyce Oconnell100 24.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Wicked Tamara Lazarus45.40 NQ 2 0 1 0 2Border Collie

Ryder Bob YoungNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 45

Nova Mitchell Bernstein100 26.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli100 30.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 50

Skye Claudia McGuire100 33.03 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Toy Poodle

Dee Claudia McGuire100 40.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 41.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 08 Scottish Terrier

Tally Heather Muir34.29 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Razzel Mary Scesny42.98 NQ 3 0 0 0 0Papillon

Rogue Heather Muir43.49 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Honor Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Rebel Deborah HuntNQ 0 0 0 1 0Papillon

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 47

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 27.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Papillon

Zazie Betse Curtis100 33.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Miniature Poodle

Bocci Marion Johnson100 34.32 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Schipperke

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

100 34.43 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 35.10 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter27.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier

Kennedy Debby Du Bay28.46 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn WalterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boston Terrier

Nikki Louise TraskaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Terrier

Zipper Marion JohnsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Schipperke

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 15
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 45

Tinkle Lisa Topol100 23.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

100 24.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Sadie Andrea Carson100 26.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Chanel Carolyn Biondi100 27.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Nym Barbara Cherry100 31.33 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Brittany

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 33.48 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat100 33.67 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Gale Martha Davis100 35.77 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Shetland Sheepdog

Aero Smith Shari King100 36.06 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog

Missy Linda Houle100 38.88 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Shetland Sheepdog

Quintus Linda Robinson36.57 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Cato Linda Robinson37.15 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rogue Rose Dyer41.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cora Beth FatseNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Mark Carol PerkinsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 29
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 43

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 23.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 24.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Dahlia Ellen Halperin100 24.61 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Phire Jane Bronson100 25.74 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Golden Retriever

Wish Carolyn Biondi100 25.76 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie

Georgia Courtney Longo100 29.64 Q 0 0 0 0 013 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Sky Allison Barber100 29.91 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Labrador Retriever

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen100 30.30 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Brittany

Tully Carla Rash100 31.28 Q 0 0 0 0 011 All American Dog

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.87 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Irish Water Spaniel

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski100 31.99 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Golden Retriever

Windy Mary Nottingham100 32.84 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Windy Laura Scanlon100 33.66 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog

Blaze Claudette Beaulieu100 33.89 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Sulley Debbie Rybak100 34.96 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever

Majik Lizette Durrschmidt24.87 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Newz Karen Lechner26.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Grayson Veronica Alberti26.60 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Flynn Margaret Stevens28.89 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook29.91 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spee Pamela O'Day30.82 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Border Collie

Zoe Andrea Sarnik30.94 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Dakota Vicki Alberti33.92 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Patsee Christie McNamara33.94 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Cadence Jane McLoughlin35.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tellie Jane McLoughlin39.66 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo42.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Chapter Noreen BennettNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rough Collie

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 45

Hogan Steve Basson100 27.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Weimaraner

Riptide Christie McNamara100 28.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever

Trigger Candyce Paparo100 31.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Poodle

Kai Russell Thorpe100 38.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Poodle

Oakley Lynn Fichman29.46 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Jasper Crystal Utz34.96 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Bennie Steve Basson40.67 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Weimaraner

Radley Megan WakelyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent JWW 16"P Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 48

Kaya Christina Inho37.83 NQ 1 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 55

River Heather Masch100 31.83 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 36.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Scottish Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 42.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Chihuahua

Boston Mary Scesny30.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Papillon

Misty Heather Muir36.84 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cairn Terrier

Buster Jacqueline 
Soccodato

NQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards152 SCT 52

Rio Patti Wakeling100 29.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Shetland Sheepdog

Sweets Carol McGuiness100 36.23 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Pug

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin100 41.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 West Highland 
White Terrier

Evie Peggy Clark100 41.31 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Paisley Shari King32.76 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Plop Lisa Topol33.71 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Rain Shari King34.50 NQ 2 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Chance Barb Hackenyos43.83 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Elvis Sheryl Gadol44.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Donny Ashley Fischer53.30 NQ 1 0 1 0 1Pug

Castle Lisa TibbalsNQ 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards157 SCT 50

Tweed Martha Davis100 32.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master JWW 12"P Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Hazel Sarah Johnson100 43.57 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 48

Gus Beth Fatse100 26.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 28.67 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Golden Retriever

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 30.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Irish Water Spaniel

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 32.10 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie

Gaius Linda Robinson100 42.68 Q 0 0 0 0 05 Australian Shepherd

Echo Mitchell Bernstein100 48.75 Q 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Jinks Lizette Durrschmidt29.65 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Rosy Ellen Halperin38.83 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu39.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 50

Remy Kathy Lesinski100 27.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Labrador Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho100 28.70 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 All American Dog

Shambhu Russell Thorpe100 30.16 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Poodle

Piper Katherine Novak35.90 NQ 2 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Hootie Melissa Bellerose37.72 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites37.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Breeze Saskia Zezima49.84 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Samoyed

Phoebe Patti StandishNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Elvis Nancy Wentworth70.30 NQ 0 2 0 2 0 0Australian Terrier

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Chanel Carolyn Biondi53.84 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Quintus Linda Robinson72.20 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 3Miniature American 
Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 65

Tellie Jane McLoughlin100 49.58 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Phoebe Kristina Wittchen42.99 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Brittany

Ryder Bob Young43.28 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Wicked Tamara Lazarus47.44 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Excellent Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 69

Nova Mitchell Bernstein43.25 NQ 0 0 0 3 0 0Belgian Tervuren

Bristol Jennifer Cannerelli47.61 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Rebel Deborah Hunt100 41.39 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Papillon

Tally Heather Muir100 50.56 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Cairn Terrier

Skye Claudia McGuire100 51.37 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Toy Poodle

Honor Deborah Hunt100 52.95 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 023 Papillon

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 61.14 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 Scottish Terrier

Razzel Mary Scesny49.37 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Papillon

Dee Claudia McGuire61.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Toy Poodle

Rogue Heather MuirNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cairn Terrier

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 71

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 40.87 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 030 Boston Terrier

Rampage Heather Ciribassi100 41.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 029 Papillon

Moo Bonnie Henderson100 45.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Bocci Marion Johnson100 51.20 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 019 Schipperke

Zipper Marion Johnson100 54.24 Q 0 0 0 0 0 016 Schipperke

Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter48.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Boston Terrier

Zazie Betse Curtis52.80 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Nikki Louise Traska67.14 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Border Terrier

Boomer! Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

NQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kennedy Debby Du BayNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 12
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 69

Cora Beth Fatse100 43.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Australian Shepherd

Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 51.24 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Shetland Sheepdog

Cato Linda Robinson100 53.36 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Missy Linda Houle100 57.83 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Gale Martha Davis100 65.49 Q 0 0 0 0 0 03 Shetland Sheepdog

Sadie Andrea Carson39.30 NQ 1 1 0 3 0 0Border Collie

Batman Beth Ostrowski-
Parks

48.25 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Nym Barbara Cherry48.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Brittany

Mark Carol Perkins50.31 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Mila Erin Poteat56.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Aero Smith Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Tinkle Lisa TopolNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 15 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 29
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 65

Phire Jane Bronson100 36.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever

Zephyr Lisa Loomis100 38.20 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Newz Karen Lechner100 39.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Labrador Retriever

Zing Joyce Oconnell100 39.56 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie

Jack James Standish100 40.59 Q 0 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Shepherd

Caper Bob Young100 42.90 Q 0 0 0 0 0 022 Golden Retriever

Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 44.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever

Zoe Andrea Sarnik100 44.64 Q 0 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie

Windy Mary Nottingham100 46.10 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Portuguese Water 
Dog

Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 46.27 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Irish Water Spaniel

Spee Pamela O'Day100 46.58 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Border Collie

Cadence Jane McLoughlin100 46.70 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Australian Shepherd

Chapter Noreen Bennett100 49.56 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 Rough Collie

Windy Laura Scanlon100 50.94 Q 0 0 0 0 0 014 All American Dog

Aerith Andrea Ruzzo100 59.99 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 Samoyed

Dahlia Ellen Halperin39.46 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Dakota Vicki Alberti44.34 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Georgia Courtney Longo44.76 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Grayson Veronica Alberti47.72 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Patsee Christie McNamara47.72 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Flynn Margaret Stevens48.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Tully Carla Rash50.68 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Abbey Blanche Wisniewski53.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Sky Allison Barber57.04 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Blaze Claudette BeaulieuNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Majik Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Paul Barbara CherryNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Brittany

Sulley Debbie RybakNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wish Carolyn BiondiNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 69

Hogan Steve Basson100 41.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Weimaraner

Kai Russell Thorpe100 51.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Poodle

Radley Megan Wakely100 55.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Riptide Christie McNamara48.99 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Bennie Steve Basson61.32 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 0Weimaraner

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Trigger Candyce Paparo67.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Jasper Crystal UtzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Twist Patti WakelingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 70

Kaya Christina InhoNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 74

Paji Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 81

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 51.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Scottish Terrier

Misty Heather Muir100 63.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 017 Cairn Terrier

Teddy Suzanne Bauman100 67.71 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Chihuahua

Boston Mary Scesny45.45 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Papillon

River Heather Masch55.09 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards177 SCT 76

Rio Patti Wakeling100 46.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 029 Shetland Sheepdog

Paisley Shari King100 48.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog

Chance Barb Hackenyos100 60.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Evie Peggy Clark100 61.35 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Castle Lisa Tibbals100 67.33 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 West Highland 
White Terrier

Plop Lisa Topol38.60 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Sweets Carol McGuiness53.53 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Pug

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Elvis Sheryl Gadol57.52 NQ 1 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Cricket Andi Turco-Levin71.04 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 0West Highland 
White Terrier

Donny Ashley Fischer93.19 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 17Pug

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards182 SCT 74

Tweed Martha Davis100 52.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog

Hazel Sarah Johnson68.89 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 70

Sequel Noreen Bennett100 43.52 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 026 Rough Collie

Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Irish Water Spaniel

Gus Beth Fatse39.59 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook44.42 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Keeper Claudette Beaulieu46.86 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Gaius Linda Robinson71.33 NQ 1 1 1 0 0 1Australian Shepherd

Echo Mitchell BernsteinNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Jinks Lizette DurrschmidtNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards187 SCT 74

Phoebe Patti Standish100 50.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever

Nita Nathalie Inho100 50.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 023 All American Dog

Remy Kathy Lesinski46.46 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Shambhu Russell Thorpe46.51 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Poodle

Hootie Melissa Bellerose54.95 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Christine Kallipolites58.84 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Piper Katherine Novak64.15 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Breeze Saskia Zezima66.67 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Samoyed

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 77

Callaway Tina Ackerman60.61 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Bichon Frise

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards165 SCT 71

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

54.25 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 69

Lulu Audrey Silva71.34 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 2Whippet

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards169 SCT 71

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer62.54 NQ 3 1 0 1 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Kweli Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Open Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards161 SCT 79

Rain Shari King95 57.42 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 80

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak88.15 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 8Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 67

Mozzie Ellen McDonald90 52.15 Q1st 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Scout Mindy Costanza90 52.22 Q2nd 1 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 68

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi100 39.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Rayna Judith Lichtman96 72.52 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 4Rhodesian Ridgeback

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 72

Capri Richard Willner85 46.98 Q1st 1 1 1 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards139 SCT 73

Naomi Vicki Lincoln100 47.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Open JWW 16" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards138 SCT 42

Champ Jacqueline 
Soccodato

100 30.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Twist Patti Wakeling30.01 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 43

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer95 37.19 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Tayo Lynn Spagnesi53.80 NQ 2 0 0 0 10Labrador Retriever

Kweli Susan LinnemayrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rhodesian Ridgeback

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 48

Pippa Audrey SilvaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Feb 24, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 48

Sir Isaac Brett Mallinak100 37.31 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 48

Callaway Tina Ackerman90 34.20 Q1st 2 0 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 37

Scout Mindy Costanza100 23.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Lulu Audrey Silva100 32.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Whippet

Mozzie Ellen McDonald38.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 1Golden Retriever

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 42

Capri Richard Willner95 36.99 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards111 SCT 45

Naomi Vicki Lincoln100 26.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie

Zeke Maddy MilneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Weimaraner

Talcott Mountain Agility Club
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT
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